SUBMERSIBLE
SEWAGE PUMPS
NH 50Hz
SERIES
CHANNEL IMPELLER
CUTTER     IMPELLER
VORTEX     IMPELLER
Submersible Sewage Pumps

TSURUMI UNIVERSE.
02TSURUMI PUMP01 TSURUMI PUMP
Model Number Designation
Discharge Bore
Sewage Pumps
NHNHB NHC NHU
Motor Output
Pole
Impeller
Flange Standard
Water Jacket
Leakage Sensor
Seal Pressure Relief Ports
Back Pull-out Design
Guide Rail Fitting System
Page No.
Selection Table
50 - 150
1.5 - 7.5
22 22 • 4 • 6 • 8
50 - 500
0.75 - 150
50 • 80
0.75 - 11
50 • 80
0.75 - 3.7
ChannelChannel Vortex
JISJIS JISDIN
Cutter
(Channel Impeller with
Cutting Edges)
(5.5 - 11kW only)
•• •
•
(2.2・3.7kW only)•
(5.5・7.5kW only)•
(11kW and above)• (11kW only)• •
•
•
(22kW and above)•
15 - 16
NHP
65 • 100
22 - 75
2
Closed
DIN
•
•
17 - 187 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14
•
Guide Rail Fitting System
The guide rail fitting system connects the pump to and from the piping easily just by lowering and hoisting
the pump, allowing easy maintenance and inspection without the need to enter the sump.
The TOS/TO is the guide rail fitting system made of cast iron and is compatible with cast iron pumps.
• Duckfoot Bend
• Guide Support
• Guide Hook
• Lifting Chain 5m (with Shackles)
• JIS 10kg/cm2 Flange or
  DIN Flange (TOS set only)
kW
mm